WJ Communications, Inc. Bill of Material
Assembly: AG203-63- AG203-63 NAL BOARD. FR4, SMA CONNECMRIZED. DC-3GHZ Revision: --4 24-03-05 10:06 - 18-JAN-06 08:41
Program:WJBOMAVL.sql Page: 1
Date: 18-JAN-06 08:41 AM
Item
Num Lvl Rev WJ Part Number Description
CAGE Ref
MER Part Number Code Qty Per Desy Mf r Name
- - - - -  - - -  ---  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  ------ - - - - - - - - -  -------  - -  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
1 1 --6 452526-001 ASSY. APP-BRD. LOW CdsdOST GAIN BLOCK, SOT363 1.0000
2 1 --2 AG203-63G AMP. INGAP LOW COST GAIN BLOCKS. DC-3GHZ. SOT- 363. GR 1.0000 Ul
** SUB '* AG203-63 AMP. INGAP LOW COST GAIN BLOCKS. DC-3GHZ. SOT363
RES. 43.2. 1PCT. 1/16W. CHIP. SMD. 0603
REF. AG203-63 APP BOARD. TEST REQUIREMENTS
Report successfully cqleted
WJ Communications, Inc. Bill of Material
Assembly: 452526-001 ASSY. APP-BRD. LOW COST GAIN BLOCK, SOT363 Revision: --6 28-WR-03 11:25 - 18-JAN-06 13:13
Item
Num Lvl Rev WJ Part Number
-----  --- --- . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
0 1 --3 452526-000
0 1 --2 452526AW
0 1 --2 452526SD
1 1 --2 452526PC
2 1 - 861000-105
3 1 -A 412720-022
Description
- - - - - - - -  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
REF. APP-BRD. LOW COST GAIN BLOCK, SOT363
REF. APP-BRD. LOW COST GAIN BMCK, SOT363
REF. APP-BRD. LOW COST GAIN BLOCK, SOT363
PCB. APP-BRD. LOW COST GAIN BLOCK, SOT363.
IND. 39NH. 5PCT. WIRE-BOUND. SMD
CAP. 56PF. 5 W .  50V. NPOICOG. SMD. 0603
CAP. 0.018UF. 5PCT. 50V. X7R. SMD. 0603
MFR Part Number
- - - - - - - - - - -  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
TERMINAL. SOLDER TURRET. .062 PCB 2533-0-00-44-00-00-07-0
CONN. RF. SMA. F. STRT. SMD. 1. END LAUNCH JACK RECEFT 142-0701-803
Program: WJBOMAVL.sq1 Page: 1
Date: 18-JAN-06 13:13 PM
CAGE Ref
Code Qty Per Desg
- - - - - -  - - - - - - - - -  -------  - -
.oooo
.oooo
.oooo
.I000
1.0000 L1
2.0000 C1
c2
Mfr Name
- - - - - - - - - - -
COILCRAFT
AVX
JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
PANASONIC
CAL-CHIP
MURATA
muBE
AVX
JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
PANASONIC
CAL-CHIP
MURATA
MILL-MAX
JOHNSON COMPONENTS
Report successfully completed